
O serie kempen - Kempen O serie
MOL 19.3.2022

K.O.L.

Wouter HUS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 4720m
Tijd : 0:29:55 (6'20"/km)

2/25 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jorn KENNIS 0:29:23
3. Kim JANSEN 0:34:26

1. 115 00:00:48 123m 6'30"/km
2. 107 00:00:39 00:01:27 112m 5'48"/km
3. 118 00:02:21 00:03:48 256m 9'11"/km
4. 117 00:00:31 00:04:19 79m 6'32"/km
5. 135 00:00:59 00:05:18 60m 16'23"/km
6. 133 00:01:32 00:06:50 156m 9'50"/km
7. 110 00:00:34 00:07:24 90m 6'18"/km
8. 102 00:01:02 00:08:26 143m 7'14"/km
9. 114 00:00:46 00:09:12 66m 11'37"/km

10. 123 00:00:18 00:09:30 65m 4'37"/km
11. 124 00:00:48 00:10:18 53m 15'06"/km
12. 101 00:00:49 00:11:07 123m 6'38"/km
13. 121 00:01:31 00:12:38 310m 4'54"/km
14. 122 00:00:53 00:13:31 113m 7'49"/km
15. 103 00:00:35 00:14:06 130m 4'29"/km
16. 104 00:01:12 00:15:18 215m 5'35"/km
17. 106 00:01:07 00:16:25 249m 4'29"/km
18. 113 00:00:49 00:17:14 151m 5'25"/km
19. 138 00:00:34 00:17:48 116m 4'53"/km
20. 105 00:01:08 00:18:56 281m 4'02"/km
21. 131 00:03:29 00:22:25 660m 5'17"/km
22. 125 00:01:23 00:23:48 218m 6'21"/km
23. 128 00:01:26 00:25:14 201m 7'08"/km
24. 136 00:01:02 00:26:16 215m 4'48"/km
25. 119 00:02:22 00:28:38 329m 7'12"/km
26. 134 00:00:32 00:29:10 68m 7'51"/km
27. 999 00:00:45 00:29:55 145m 5'10"/km
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